Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.94
1:09.13
1:09.57
1:10.06
1:10.18

1:10.91

11.41

112.22

112.90

:113.08

:113.36

:113.83

:115.97
1:18.30
1:20.78
1:23.74
1:24.18
1:25.68
1:33.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.36
1:10.91

1:11.41

1:08 94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
500
491
480
478
463
454
439
426
423
418
410
377
344
313
281
277
262
201

WA Pts

418
463
454

504

Round

Round

H
H
H

Date

111119
08/11/17
06/11/18
04/11/18
28/11/15
03/06/23
11/06/22
15/11/14
22/03/14
16/11/16
09/06/24
16/11/13
16/03/13
16/11/12
10/03/12
19/11/10
19/11/11
19/03/11
15/11/09

Date

09/06/24
03/06/23
11/06/22

111119

Meet

LBSC Club Championships 2019

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023
Dunstable SC Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Meet

City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024
Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023
Dunstable SC Club Championships

I RSC Cliih Chamninnshins 2019

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Tiddenfoot
Dunstable
Dunstable
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Ely

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Venue
Ely
Dunstable

Dunstable

Tiddenfoot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2

4
Co Ely 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2

Club Swam Under Level
Co Ely 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
| einhton Buiz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.57
1:10.06
1:09.13
1:13.08
1:10.18
1:12.22
1:12.90
1:13.83
1:15.97
1:18.30
1:20.78
1:24.18
1:25.68
1:23.74

1:33.65

Copyright 2024

491
480
500
423
478
439
426
410
377
344
313
277
262
281
201

m M I

06/11/18
04/11/18
08/11/17
16/11/16
28/11/15
15/11/14
22/03/14
16/11/13
16/03/13
16/11/12
10/03/12
19/11/11
19/03/11
19/11/10
15/11/09

S

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard

Milton Keynes

Page 2/2

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4

4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



