Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.94	504	F	11/11/19	LBSC Club Championships 2019	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:09.13	500	F	08/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:09.57	491	F	06/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.06	480	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:10.18	478	F	28/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.91	463	Н	03/06/23	Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
1:11.41	454	Н	11/06/22	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
1:12.22	439	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.90	426	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:13.08	423	F	16/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard		4
1:13.36	418	Н	09/06/24	City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024	Ely	Co Ely	4
1:13.83	410	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:15.97	377	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.30	344		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:20.78	313	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:23.74	281		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:24.18	277		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:25.68	262	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:33.65	201		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.36	418	Н	09/06/24	City of Ely ASC Club Championships 2024	Ely	Co Ely	4
1:10.91	463	Н	03/06/23	Dunstable SC Club Championships 2023	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
1:11.41	454	Н	11/06/22	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
1:08.94 Copyright 20		F	11/11/19	LBSC Club Championships 2019	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:09.57	491	F	06/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:10.06	480	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:09.13	500	F	08/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:13.08	423	F	16/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard		4
1:10.18	478	F	28/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.22	439	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:12.90	426	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:13.83	410	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:15.97	377	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.30	344		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:20.78	313	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:24.18	277		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:25.68	262	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:23.74	281		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:33.65	201		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS